

MACP No.175/21
Mahesh Chand Vs. Ravindra Kr. Yadav & Ors.
MACP No.50/22
Neha Kumari Vs. Ravindra Kumar Yadav & Ors.

09.10.2023

Present : None for parties.

Put up for framing of issues on 13.12.2023.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/09.10.2023